Thomas Memorial Library Project Appropriations
Voter Approved November 4, 2014

Appropriation Exp. To Date Retainage Inc. Retainage | Projection
7557270/ Library Construction S 3341263 (S 783,801 | $ 40,661 | S 824,462 | S 3,341,263
7555271 |Soft Costs S 292,927 | § 250,896 S 250,896 | $ 320,000
7555272 |Legal and Bond Fees S 25,000 | $ 41,849 S 41,849 | $ 44,000
7555274 |Reimbursement to General Fund S 240,810 | $ 240,180 S 240,180 | $ 240,816
7555275 |Reimbursement to Infrastructure Fund S 100,000 | $ 100,000 S 100,000 | § 100,000
7154053 |Library Project Contingency S 200,000 | § 93,513 S 93,513 | $ 150,000
S 4,000,000 | $ 1,510,239 S 1,550,900 | $ 4,196,073
Less Construction Management Contingency ) (47,480)
$ 4,148,593
Voter Authorized $ 4,200,000
7154052 |Library Building Improvements S 256,337 | § 182,098
Spent Contingency Consist of all Change Orders N
Drainage S 70,052
Security/Surveillance S 9,067
Demolition S 7,124
Rough Carpentry S 2,729
Roofing S 850
CM Fee on Change Orders S 3,691
s 93,513

as of June 15 2015




LIBUMD

:BuisnoH I HMNVE

mnoynm ase wawAed jo soueldesoe ue juswiAed © souenss|

uomam:oo SIYI OpUN J0PRAUCD 10 JeumO 8y} jo sjybu Aue o} eopnfeid
‘ugey pawed Jopeqquod
syt ol Ao s[qeAed sI g3(11YID INNONY msbm_ggemmc Jou | sjeoyiuad siyL

§1/€0/90

=lva .«\Ww Ag

-LO3LIHOHY

(10} paydde Junowe ay} Woy siagip payiiied JunguwpAl uojeueldxs yoepy)

................... QIIHILEE0 LNNOWY

*@IH1LYAD INNOWY 8y o wswAhed o} pspiue S| Jopequod au
puUE ‘SJUSWNOOQ JOBANUCD SU} UM S0UBPIOOJE Ul SI HIOA {0 Allenb sy} * pajedlpul
se pessaiboid Sey MOA\ OUl Joijeq pue uoneuuocjul ‘eBpajmouy SJo8NUOLY SUl JO 188q
BU1 0] 1BU] JOUMQ SUl 0} S3ULeD 108lysly ayl ‘ uofesydde sacqe sy} Buisudwios elep
8yl pue SUOIBAI9SCO SHS-UO UO Paseq ‘ sluswnooQ JOBJUOD SUl Yum 8duepiodde y|

INIFNAVd ¥O4 FLVII4IL¥dD S.103 IOM(

vl
2N I\ :

om\ o\v m@_(axm 0@30 AN

\o__p:n_ AejoN
m&u S pUe paquosgns
\\

suepy 10 2BIS

(g9 2ury ss9] € aury)

£6°/12299°C g " IOVNIVIZN SNd ‘HSINIS OL IONYIVE 6
QF.NOW.%P % ....................... mDD FZNS_><& EWKMDO w
Ly°0GL'€Z9 - (evouiue) Joud woy g aurt) LNINAY
HO4 SILYDIAILYAD SNOIAIYd SS31 'L
(le1oL & 8uI7 ss8f ¥ BUIT)
LL8SSTLL g et IOVYNIVLIY $S31 QaINYVE TvL0L 9
96709907 $ o (senjeA J0 BNPBUDS JO | UWNOD Ul [e10L
10 g6 + &g aur) abeueisy |10
(sanjeA Jo 8iNPsYSS Uo 4 uwnjo))
00°0% [BUBLE PRIOIS JO %SG q
(sanfeA Jo 8NPayos uo J + g Uwnjo9)
96°099°07$ Mo peIeIdWoD 0 %G e
AOYNIVLIY G
(sen(eA 0 3INPaYIS UO © LUWN|oD)
£L6LZ°cL8 $ et I1vd Ol 4I¥O0LS ® 0313 1dINOD VLOL ¥
00'9LLVEV'E g -+ 13u7) 3ILva OL WNS LOVALNOD €
OO.m_\mwmm $ ................. . m‘_wwuho mm:m:o \ﬂQ mmcmr—u H@Z .N
00'€9Z'L¥E'S § e T NS LOYELINOD TVNIDRO 'L

‘patfoeiie sl j2aUg seN(eA (0 S[npayds
0BAL09 UL LM UOLOBUU0I Ul ‘MO[3q UMOUS se ‘Jusllfed Jo) spew S| uoneayddy

sLoz ‘codunp  8leQ iy

x\\\\w 7 \;m
g /

neyoez '3 >m._tm,,w HOLY

Tenp mou S| uIsy
UMOUS JusWwABd Jueund Jey} pue ‘leumQ Syl Wol pansdal sjuswAed pue penss
alem JuswAed 1o} ssieogie] snoaeid USiym JOL SLOAA O Jojoesuod eyl Aq pred
U9ag SABY SJUNOWE [[B JBY) ° SJUSWNooQ 10BAUGD oYl Ul Souepiodde Ui pelejdwod
useaq sey JusWAed Joy uopeodyddy Syl AQ pPaieA0D MIOpA Ul JSleq pue uopeulioiul
‘obpoimouy SJOIDBAUOD BUl O 1sed Syl 01 eyl ssymed Jojpenuo) paubisiepun syl

00'ELS's69 siapliO abueyn Aq sbueyo j1oN
00°0% 00°¢€15'c6$ SIviOoL
panoiddy s1eC Jaquinn
UIUOW SiY} paaosddy
00°0% 00°cL5'cs$ WwLiOoL
1sumQ Agq yiuow snoinaid
SNOILONG3d SNOILIaV ut panoidde siapI0 9bueyD

AYVINNNS Y3TH0 IONVHO

INIWAVd ¥04 NOILYIITddV S.&dO0LOVHLNOD

$1L02/22/01L  31vd LOVHELINOD suoneaousy  HOd LOVMINOD
10L0 TN ‘puelod ZEOV0 N ‘Wodseid
ON 1O3royd SAY puB[equng o [ X089 Od '8uQ 8noy SN 68l L
SLOTLIHOHY ainpoayyoly Auedwos B peey  (LOFLIHOYY) VIA  ONI NOILDONYLSNOD NYHIOVZ : (HOLOVHINOD) WOX4
HOLOVHINOD
193 LIHDYEY SL0Z/EI9 0L qoiyad 20470 3N ‘yieqezy3 ede
HINAMO SUIBA .EmnmN:w mamo peoy asno uesdQ 0ce
*01 uofngusIq L ‘ON NOLLYDMddV Aleiqr [BLOWSI SBWOY L 1 103roud Lpeqezi3 edeg Jo UMoL : (MINMO) 0L
S30vd  403NOIOVd 2049 INJINNDOA VIV ININAV ¥Od 31vOIdIL¥3ID ANV NOILVOITddV




L Mei0 - LEOLD VIV WL

96'099°0v$ | 18°965°129°2% | %89€Z | ¢SL'6LZ'EL8s 00°0$ LTUTISLS 98°L¥6'559$ 00'9LLYEY'ES 00°CL5'c6$ 00'¢s2ZLye'es {S¥3qU0 IONVHD ANV LOVHLNOD TVNIDRO) STVLOL
TvLOLENS SWIAQHO IONVHO
€
z
00°€15'€63 (uwnic) O Ul papnjoul s1509) GL/L2/E - L# 09 1
SH3GO0 IONVHI
96°099°0v5 18°955°129°TS | %89°ET £i'612'c18s 00°0% LZVLZ'LSLS 98'LY6°659% 00°9LL'yEV'ES 00°£15°€6$ (A W10.18NS LOVYINCD IVNIDRIO
07’985 LS 002/¢'00LS | %00%Z | 00°8ZL1E$ 00920 93 0020L°5CS 0000C2ELS 00'169°ES 00°605'821$ neyoez sa4] ¥
0008 00°08Y L3 %000 0003 00°08Y'L¥S 0008V LS neyoez AousbuguoD WO| ¢v
0008 00000QLS %000 00°0% 00°000°0LS 00°000°CLS FONVMOTIVY suwn|o) slues) b4
0008 00CeY'LLS %000 0003 00T8¥ LS 00'Z8V'LLS eiqes sbugue|d adeaspue|  Zy
0008 00°005'¢S %0070 00°08 00'005'c$ 00°006'€S JONVMOTTY (Ue) JoSUSPUOD pUNOJR) 9oUD |54
000$ 00'629'09% %000 00°0S 00'529°08% 00529098 UoUAT ooisoly ‘usibussoy sjuswaroidun aug|  or
0008 00°005'1S %000 0008 00°005°LS 00°005'13 FIONVYMOTIVY uopey (33
0008 00°0000L% %000 0008 00°000°0LS 00°000'018 FONVMOTTY Buuousg 8¢
0008 007000'5%$ %000 0008 00°000'5S 00°000°6S ADNVYAOTIV [EAOWDY HO0H g
€L'G/6'LLS GEBYS'SSES | %.¥09 | 592056828 52695628 Ov'££6'6023 00'250°965% 00250°0.8 00°000'92£S 9859 somyues| o
0008 00°/86'02% %000 0003 00°/86'02% 00°.80'6$ 00°026'LLS saiBojouyoa | soUeADY due(IeAINg / Aundeg g¢
0008 00'02826€S | %000 00°0$ 00025265 000222663 pUERY EECEIRS
0008 000LL1LS %000 0008 00°0LLLLS 000LL'LLS IONYAMOTIY WaIsAS IBLUIMOUS JOOY e
0008 0000598 %000 0008 00°005'9% 00°005'9% uo¥sL Buoueeg g bugsal| z¢
Zrvse'rs 99°0G6'EVZS | %.r8Z | Ve 880463 0605.'9L$ v LEE'08S 00°6£0'LVES 00'6E0'LVES Jousy Bugesy @ Buiquinid|  1e
0003 00000'8.S %000 000§ 0000088 0000088 1SS uonosloid alid| o€
0003 00°006'09% %000 00°0% 007006083 00°006'09% |g auld SiOleAS|d 6C
0008 0061028 %000 0008 00'510Z8 0061028 0Z /%00g Ueduauly doigood] 82
0008 00'6L0°LLS %000 0008 00'6L0'41S 00'6L0'LLS 0Z /slequig / udiby juewdinbgy]  zzZ
00°0% 00'vEQ's2S %000 00°0$ 00'€9's2S 00°ve9'sZS 0Z 7 MBS Jood [ Y M / DK Soleoads 14
91°9v8 $8°9.07L8 %EL L 51°€26% S1°€268 00'000°S.3 00°000'5.$ neyoez Bugued] sz
0008 00°000'0¥$ %000 00°0% 00°000'0¥S 00°0000¥8 5ORSNOOY UBISaQ sbuijie [gonsnooy| 2
00°0$ 00°0e5'SHLS %000 000$ 00°0£S'SLLS 00°0e5'GLLS BNUM INed 8|iL 3 buuoold £C
0008 00°280°683 %000 0008 00°280'68% 00°/80'68S SIEM 0391 pieog wnsdhs| 2z
0003 00267 05$ %000 0008 00'267'058 00'Z67'05$ eiled SMOPUM| LT
0003 00°08Z 6938 %000 00°0$ 00°082'69% 00°082'695 SUORN|OS SSEID Buzelo gssel9l oz
0008 00'y0v'28$ %000 000 00707285 00'%0v'288 SJURINSUOY BJeMpIeH slempleH g sswei ‘siood| 6l
0008 0066798 %000 00°0% 00'6.6'v9% 000588 [ AR Buyooy aulely Bugooy 8L
05v0es 00°0£5'6E$ %SECH 00°080°9% 00°080'0% 00°029'5v3 00°029's+S sispling / plepueis UoN99)0id INISION B |eulsy L Ll
5928 80VLLELS %400 26°C58 Z6°ZS$ 00°/28'¢L$ 00°228'¢.% 0Z / PIF 3207 / 390dUBH Anuadie) ysiutg Jouapa / Buipig 1%
00°0S 00°000'GS %000 0008 00°000°G$ 00°000'GS FONVMOTTIY Buipjing Buysix3 - Jredsy Buplg S
00°0$ 007.c'66L8 | %000 00°0S 00'7.£'66L$ 007/E'6618 SHOMIIN WeUPUIM SHomIN 7 Aguadie) ustuid Jopsl]  yL
LLTPLLS 09°2.y'e02$ %60°0L ov'ey8'ezs L9'S/8'SLS 61°/96'9% 00'9le'gees 00'6Z.C3 00°2,85°'c22S QZ 7 pig %207 / }o03ueH Anuadie) ybnoy 145
£1'89.'8S 05°Z60'/28 | %v988 | 0G2eesil$ 05'200%vS 000ZE'LELS 00°09€'2023 00°09¢'202$ [euy uesuauly / O EEEIEAD
0008 00°00S'TS %000 0008 00°005'CS 0000528 FAONYMOTIVY Buiuea;) » ucheloisay Aluosep il
Ov'0LES 007229263 | %66GL 00'80C°9$ 00°0$ 00°'802°9S 00°0£8'85% 00°0£8'8€8 NEYSEZ / A8|leA\ USO8 Sjpued BROD BURL) 0L
000$ 00°€LEL1S %000 00°0$ 00°€LELLS 00°€lELLS UopSPOH P Kiuosep %oug 6
0008 00'000°9LS %000 00°0% 00°000°SL$ 00°000'9LS JONVAOTTY 912I0U07J) 15BI3Jd 8
11°86v'v$ L8EPL¥S8 | %EvZ9 | 6L 7.6683 S6'/28'€28 ¥Z9rl'908 00811 ¥¥1S 00°8LL7PLS Si0o[d epiid / BuRoeaUo) HY 8jaiouc) L
¥E'€ZTes T LL9'SS %8L8S | 8LOSY'YS 9£ 6698 v 9L'evs 00'%80°05$ 00CL'LS 00°096'2vS SUOIS-UL uogjjowsq )
10'S87$ 0888423 | %STLE 02°00.'68 £97/¥0'2S 15759'/8 00'8€0'LES 00'8€0'LES neLpez sanijioed Aiziodwa | / SUOLIPUOY [eJous) S
00058'L8 0000V ¥¥S | %GPSy | 00000/ 0070072 00°009'623 00°00¥'18% 00°00%'18S neuyoez jospuedng| ¥
0000018 00000728 | %G¥Sy | 0000002 00°000'7$ 00°000'9L$ 00°000%+S 00°000'7vS neyoez JeBeue| sfoid 5
0008 0000008 %000 00°0% 00°000°0LS 00°000°0LS IONYMOTIY [eAcway MoUS 1eaH dwa ] ‘'SUOIPUOYD JBJUIA 4
G6'5L9'LS 00'80L$- %pE 001 00'6LE'2E8 00°0% 00618288 00'L1Z'2e$ 00'L1LZ°2ES neysez Spuog SoUBuULIOUad @ JuawAeg |3
LOVALNOD TVNIOHO
{3+3+Q) =doaq
31VG Ol NI LON} {3+a) (zo+12) {paysene 33g)
{9-0) d3M¥ois anNy azxoLs NOLLYOilddY 3INTVA YA
%00°S HSINIH O ©/9) 43131402 ATLLN3S3Nd O03d SIHL SNOIAZHd WOoXd a3Na3HOS Sy3qU0 a3 nagIHos
| _JOUNIVLIY JONYIVE % YLoL STVIHILYIN 0313 TdNOD HHOM g31snray JONVHD IYNIDRO HUOANIA
1 H 9 4 3 1 a €2 fs) 12
SL0Z/¢/9 t3Lva
L # MVNA

ZS0¥0 TN ‘1H0dITVS
 X08 Od ‘INO 31N0Y SN
“ONI NOLLONYELSNOD NYHOVZ

sutey ‘uleqezii3 aded
Aseaqi jerowspy sewoyl :3vsfoug

S3ANTVA 40 ITINAIHOS



BILLING SUMMARY

Thomas Memorial Library
Cape Elizabeth, ME

Vendor Invoices this Month

Am-At-Uer Services
Auburn Concrete
American Aerial

Barker Steel

B Quip Construction Fence
Blow Bros

Boston Valley Terra Cotta
Mike Cronan Steell Products
Capital One Bank

Gorham Sand & Gravel
AH Harris

Hancock Lumber

Hissong

Home Depot

KL Jack

LMC light Iron

North East Concrete Pumping
Pine Tree Waste

RH Contracting

RaNor

Sherwin Williams
Standard Waterproofing
Tri Stone

William Scotsman

Total Vendor Invoices

Other Costs Billed this Month
Zachau Labor

Bond

Project Manager

Supervisor

FEE

TOTAL Invoices and Other Costs
Retainage

NET Draw

DRAW #:
DATE:

7
6/3/12015
Invoice Amt

$ -

$ 9,723.15
$ 31,202.50
$ -

$ -

$ 162.00
$ -

$ 12,800.00
$ -

$ 29,569.25
$ 2,060.90
$ 18,800.67
$ -

$ 183.84
$ -

$ -

$ 755.00
$ 393.40
$ 2,100.00
$ 16,756.90
$ 125.57
$ 6,090.00
$ -

$ 1,469.15
$ -

$ -

$ 132,192.33
$ 7,652.94
$ -

$ 4,000.00
$ 7,400.00
$ 6,026.00
$ 157,271.27
$  (7,863.56)
$ 149,407.71



Date : 06/14/2015 - Sun

Time :

GL

Pd Number Vendor Name / Desc PO Number

08:48:17

Vendor

Check# Chk Date

CAPE ELIZABETH
EXPENSE DISTRIBUTION REPORT

By Account

Invoicef#

Inv Date Due Date

Expense
Amount

Revenue
Amount

Page 1

Descr/Reference

Department

Subaccount

06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
10
11
11
11
12
12

Subaccount

Subaccount

01
02
02
03
03
04
05
07
07
08
08
09
09
10
10
10
10
10

008333 ZACHAU CONSTRUCTIO
008333 ZACHAU CONSTRUCTIO
007127 EASTERN FIRE SERVI
008368 MAINE TRAILER
008368 MAINE TRAILER
008368 MAINE TRAILER
008368 MAINE TRAILER
008368 MAINE TRAILER
008368 MAINE TRAILER
008368 MAINE TRAILER
008368 MAINE TRAILER
008368 MAINE TRAILER
008368 MAINE TRAILER
008333 ZACHAU CONSTRUCTIO
008370 SAFE ENVIRONMENTAL
008333 ZACHAU CONSTRUCTIO
008333 ZACHAU CONSTRUCTIO
008333 ZACHAU CONSTRUCTIO
008420 SIGNARAMA SACO, ME
006408 S.W. COLE ENGINEER
007318 FOLSOM ELECTRIC
008333 ZACHAU CONSTRUCTIO

5270

008012 REED & CO. ARCHITE
008012 REED & CO. ARCHITE
008064 TREASURER, STATE O
008012 REED & CO. ARCHITE
009907 AMEC EARTH & ENVIR
008012 REED & CO. ARCHITE
008333 ZACHAU CONSTRUCTIO
008324 NADINE COLE

007039 EARLE W. NOYES & S
008368 MAINE TRAILER
008012 REED & CO. ARCHITE
009907 AMEC FOSTER WHEELE
008012 REED & CO. ARCHITE
008324 NADINE COLE

008012 REED & CO. ARCHITE
006408 S.W. COLE ENGINEER
008002 FRANK GOVERNALI
008417 KATE WILLIAMS-HEWI

0755 LIBRARY PROJECT

5271 SOFT COSTS

5270 LIBRARY CONSTRUCTION

103192
103901
104328
104336
104336
104336
104336
104336
104336
104336
104336
104336
104336
104362
104913
104932
105717
106243
106227
106779
106934
107176

99817
100335
100470
101034
101054
101965
102670
104322
104327
104620
104634
105138
105183
105548
105918
106058
106079
106080

12/04/2014 TML G7021
01/08/2015 TML
01/29/2015 739160
01/29/2015 2264581
01/29/2015 264582
01/29/2015 2264583
01/29/2015 2264580
01/29/2015 2264579
01/29/2015 2264578
01/29/2015 2264577
01/29/2015 2264576
01/29/2015 2264575
01/29/2015 2264574
01/29/2015 THL
02/26/2015 1502061
02/26/2015 TML RENO
04/09/2015 TML RENO
05/06/2015 TML #6
05/06/2015 1784
05/28/2015 72306
06/04/2015 4354
06/11/2015 PYMT .#7

07/10/2014 #1314-5
08/07/2014 1341-6

11/28/2014 12/04/2014
12/31/2014 01/08/2015
12/29/2014 01/29/2015
12/31/2014 01/29/2015
12/31/2014 01/29/2015
12/31/2014 01/29/2015
12/31/2014 01/29/2015
12/31/2014 01/29/2015
12/31/2014 01/29/2015
12/31/2014 01/29/2015
12/31/2014 01/29/2015
12/31/2014 01/29/2015
12/31/2014 01/29/2015
01/27/2015 01/29/2015
02/03/2015 02/26/2015
02/25/2015 02/26/2015
04/01/2015 04/09/2015
05/06/2015 05/06/2015
04/23/2015 05/06/2015
05/26/2015 05/28/2015
05/25/2015 06/04/2015
06/03/2015 06/11/2015

07/03/2014 07/10/2014
08/01/2014 08/07/2014

08/14/2014 TML PERMIT 08/14/2014 08/14/2014

09/11/2014 1341-7
09/11/2014 J06602032
10/16/2014 1341-8
11/13/2014 72014-001
01/29/2015 PYMT 2
01/29/2015 N-4-5/1
02/12/2015 2-264793
02/12/2015 1341-9
03/12/2015 J06602577
03/12/2015 1341-10
04/02/2015 PYMT 3
04/23/2015 1341-11
04/30/2015 71946
04/30/2015 REIMBURSE
04/30/2015 REIMBURSE

09/02/2014 09/11/2014
09/03/2014 09/11/2014
10/07/2014 10/16/2014
11/05/2014 11/13/2014
01/28/2015 01/29/2015
01/15/2015 01/29/2015
01/23/2015 02/12/2015
02/01/2015 02/12/2015
02/26/2015 03/12/2015
03/01/2015 03/12/2015
03/26/2015 04/02/2015
04/01/2015 04/23/2015
04/27/2015 04/30/2015
04/24/2015 04/30/2015
04/28/2015 04/30/2015

64053.23
28088.04
380.00
556,59
275.00
768.14
100.00
566.59
100.00
556,59
100.00
556.59
100.00
53245.53
5675.00
51542.69
26629417
15992681
355.20
1078.59
85.00
149407.70

783801.46

70459.71
77086.62
1332.00
4886.63
1622.40
6616.91
9000.00
3116.00
28975.00
675.00
23592.21
829.40
5672.72
3116.00
5731.18
2093.92
125.32
100.00

.00

TML  PROJECT

TML RENO

TML SERVICE
SERVICE 12/30-31/
SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

SERVICE

TML RENO PROJECT
TML ATTIC INSULAT
TML RENO

TML RENO. PYMT 5
TML RENO

TML PROJECT SIGNS
CONCRETE. COMP,TES
™ML

PYMT #7 TML RENO

Total 783801.46

TML ADD/ALTERATON
TML ADD/ALTERATIO

TML ADD/ALTERATIO
TML EXPAND/RENO
ADD/ALT.TO TML
TML PRE CONSTR.FE
PAYMT 2 OF 5 FOR
MOVING SERV. WITH
TRAILER RENTAL FO
ADDITIONS/ALT. @
3618148396 TML
TML #2 OF 12

TML INTERIOR SERV
TML ADDITIONS/ALT
CONSTR.TECH & COM
TRAVEL EXP./BOSTO
REIMB.FOR MEMORIA



Date : 06/14/2015 - Sun
Time : 08:48:17
GL Vendor

Pd Number Vendor Name / Desc PO Number

CAPE ELIZABETH
EXPENSE DISTRIBUTION REPORT
By Account

Check# Chk Date Invoiceff Inv Date

Due Date

Expense
Amount

Page : 2

Revenue
Amount Descr/Reference

11 008368 MAINE TRAILER

106206 05/06/2015 2-266703  04/24/2015

11 008368 MAINE TRAILER 106206 05/06/2015 2266657/CR 04/24/2015
11 008368 MAINE TRAILER 106206 05/06/2015 2266658/CR 04/24/2015
11 008012 REED & CO, ARCHITE 106404 05/14/2015 1341-12 05/01/2015
Subaccount 5271 Totals

Subaccount 5272 LIB. LEGAL&BOND FEES

09 006676 STANDARD & POOR'S 105188 03/12/2015 10364896  03/03/2015
10 009009 BANK OF AMERICA 32715 04/02/2015 2015 BOND 04/02/2015
10 999995 DIRECT ENTRY DE0408 04/08/2015
10 999995 DIRECT ENTRY DE0408 04/08/2015
10 007954 US BANK CORP.TRUST 15031915 04/09/2015 3931377 03/19/2015
10 006673 MOODY'S INVESTORS 15031315 04/09/2015 P0153182  03/13/2015
12 008274 PIERCE ATWOQD 106953 06/04/2015 913514 05/26/2015

Subaccount 5272 Totatls

GRAND TOTALS

05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/06/2015
05/14/2015

03/12/2015
04/02/2015
04/08/2015
04/08/2015
04/09/2015
04/09/2015
06/04/2015

475.00
-200.00
-200.00
5790.30

250896.32

10837.00
16350.00
-3297.70
-4975.30

1391.40

9044.10
12500.00

41849.50

1076547.28

ML

CREDIT MEMO
CREDIT MEMO
TML ADD./ALT

.00 Total 250896.32

BOND ANALYSIS
2015 GEN.OBLIGATI
ADJUST 2015 BOND
ADJUST 2015 BOND
ADMIN.FEE

2015 OBLIGATION B
BOND COUNSEL

.00 Total 41849.50

.00 Total 1076547.28

KRKKKKRRRKERKRIIRRRKIRRKEKRKRRKRKER IR IR RIRIKERIRKRRIRIIKRKRRIRIKRRREREREKRERRKRKRREKRKRRKRKEKRRRRRIRRRRKERRIRR R Rkfokkkkkkikkkikikkikikk



Date : 06/14/2015 - Sun

Time :

GL

Pd Number Vendor Name / Desc PO Number

08:50:23

Vendor

CAPE ELIZABETH
EXPENSE DISTRIBUTION REPORT

By Account

Check#t Chk Date Invoicef

Inv Date

Due Date

Expense
Amount

Page : 1

Revenue
Amount Descr/Reference

Department

Subaccount

02
03
04
04
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
10
10

Subaccount

007318 FOLSOM ELECTRIC
007127 EASTERN FIRE SERVI
008012 REED & CO. ARCHITE
008324 NADINE COLE
006425 MSC INDUSTRIAL SuP
008333 ZACHAU CONSTRUCTIO
003381 FOLSOM ELECTRIC, I
008359 HORIZON SOLUTIONS
008333 ZACHAU CONSTRUCTIO
001213 W.B. MASON CO., IN
001213 W.B. MASON CO., IN
008333 ZACHAU CONSTRUCTIO
008370 SAFE ENVIRONMENTAL
999995 DIRECT ENTRY
007039 EARLE W. NOYES & S
008012 REED & CO. ARCHITE
006559 TROIANO WASTE SERV
001213 W.B. MASON CO., IN
007127 EASTERN FIRE SERVI
007127 EASTERN FIRE SERVI
008333 ZACHAU CONSTRUCTIO
005726 OTIS ELEVATOR COMP
008353 ALLEN & COLES MOVI
007318 FOLSOM ELECTRIC
008368 MAINE TRAILER
005726 OTIS ELEVATOR COMP
001700 BUSINESS CARD
005726 OTIS ELEVATOR COMP

4052

GRAND TOTALS

000004635

000032463

Totals

0715 CAPITAL PROJECTS & EQUIPMENT

4052 LIBRARY BLDG. IMPROVEMENTS

100293 08/07/2014 3579
101187 09/18/2014 736988
102356 10/30/2014 1412-1
102309 10/30/2014 1/5 PYMT
103161 12/04/2014 92064331
103192 12/04/2014 AIAG7021
103657 12/30/2014 4013
103711
103901 01/08/2015 SPURWINK
104084 01/21/2015 122066594
104237 01/28/2015 122743711
104362 01/29/2015 SPURWINK
104351 01/29/2015 1502034
DE0206
104599 02/12/2015 N-85-5/1
104634 02/12/2015 1412-2
104640 02/12/2015 130084
104815 02/25/2015 122948183
104873 02/26/2015 740007
104873 02/26/2015 740336
104932 02/26/2015 SPURWINK
104903 02/26/2015 36279002
105137 03/12/2015 2658
105158 03/12/2015 4150
105166 03/12/2015 2-265397
105176 03/12/2015 36279003
105947 04/29/2015 7033
106052 04/30/2015 36391001

12/31/2014 4314806-00

06/06/2014
08/31/2014
10/07/2014
10/20/2014
11/24/2014
11/28/2014
12/16/2014
12/16/2014
12/31/2014
11/24/2014
12/30/2014
01/27/2015
11/20/2014
02/06/2015
01/22/2015
02/01/2015
01/31/2015
01/08/2015
01/31/2015
01/30/2015
02/25/2015
02/06/2015
11/20/2014
02/23/2015
02/25/2015
02/25/2015
04/08/2015
03/31/2015

08/07/2014
09/18/2014
10/30/2014
10/30/2014
12/04/2014
12/04/2014
12/30/2014
12/31/2014
01/08/2015
01/21/2015
01/28/2015
01/29/2015
01/29/2015
02/06/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/12/2015
02/25/2015
02/26/2015
02/26/2015
02/26/2015
02/26/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015
04/29/2015
04/30/2015

1200.00
1200.00
8227.95
3116.00
199.64
26793.80
1157.80
323.15
89642.95
23.34
24.12
24638.25
850.00
1773.98
637.62
2070.97
509.96
233.00
7428.52
1374.15
6425.00
544,50
2000.00
308.98
475,00
445.50
102.49
371.48

182098.15

182098.15

TML ELECTRICAL PA
TML CELL COMM. IN
SPURWINK SCH.MODI
INTERIOR DESIGN S
WATER DISPENSER
SPURWINK SCHOL RE
LIBRARY FIBER RUN
TML SPURWINK SCH.
SPURWINK SCHOOL R
WATER

SUPPLIES

SPURWINK SCH.RENO
SERVICE @ TML
TRANS.TO BAL. ACC
SERVICE FOR TML
SPURWINK SCH. MOD
SERVICE JAN.2015
2 DESKS

SERVICE @ SPURWIN
SERVICE @ SPURWIN
SPURWINK SCH.RENO
SERVICE @ TML

ML

TML LIGHTS

ML

TML

AMAZON

SERV.@ TML
.00 Total 182098.15
.00 Total 182098.15

B R R R s g T T g R L N x)



